B Novembper 2016

6

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
Building & Grounds 9:30am Seniors’ W.M.U. Women’s
Mtg 7:00pm Morning Out Getaway (Eagle Eyrie)
AA 8:00pm
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Lord’s Supper 11:00 One Harvest Orders 9:30am Seniors’
Church Council 12:00 Due Morning Out
Deacon Mtg 3:00pm
AA 8:00pm
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Sunday School Vision Articles Due 9:30am Seniors’ One Harvest Delivery
Breakfast Morning Out
Christmas Skit
AA 8:00pm
Youth Council 12:00 Practice 6:30pm P
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
No C.A.R.E. Today OFFICE CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED
No Services Today o
Thanksgiving Dinner Thanksgiving Service 9.30am Seniors
12:00pm at Warwick Forest Morning Out
(Meet at Church at AA 8:00pm
10:00am)
27 28 29 30

Hanging of the Greens
Service 6:00pm

Christmas Skit
Practice 6:30pm

November Birthdays:

Angie Crummett
Madison Gandee
Barbara Fryer
Liam Skiles
Elizabeth Bynum
Russell Hartman
Emma Cirillo

Margaret Sarratori

Donna Phillips
Jimmy Diggs
Debra Martin

i

([

11/4

11/4

11/7

1112
11/12
11/13
11/15
11/19
11/21
11/27
11/29

e

sThOQA



