Sunday Schedule Sunday School (All Ages)- 9:40am Worship Service– 11:00am C.A.R.E. Ministry—2:00pm

November 2016

Wednesday Schedule

5:30pm: Teens Living For Christ 6:30pm: Children's Bible Study & Choir 6:30pm: Prayer Meeting & Bible Study 7:30pm: Choir Practice

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
		<i>I</i> Building & Grounds Mtg 7:00pm	2	3	4 9:30am Seniors' Morning Out AA 8:00pm	<i>5</i> W.M.U. Women's Getaway (Eagle Eyrie)	November Birthdays:Angie Crummett11/4Madison Gandee11/4Barbara Fryer11/7
6 Lord's Supper 11:00 Church Council 12:00 Deacon Mtg 3:00pm	7	8	9 One Harvest Orders Due	10	11 9:30am Seniors' Morning Out AA 8:00pm	12	Liam Skiles11/12Elizabeth Bynum11/12Russell Hartman11/13Emma Cirillo11/15Margaret Sarratori11/19Donna Phillips11/21
<i>13</i> Sunday School Breakfast Youth Council 12:00	14	15	<i>16</i> Vision Articles Due Christmas Skit Practice 6:30pm	17	18 9:30am Seniors' Morning Out AA 8:00pm	<i>19</i> One Harvest Delivery	Jimmy Diggs 11/27 Debra Martin 11/29
20 No C.A.R.E. Today Thanksgiving Dinner 12:00pm	21	22	23 No Services Today	24 OFFICE CLOSED Thanksgiving Service at Warwick Forest (Meet at Church at 10:00am)	25 OFFICE CLOSED 9:30am Seniors' Morning Out AA 8:00pm	26	CALL CALL
<i>27</i> Hanging of the Greens Service 6:00pm	28	29	30 Christmas Skit Practice 6:30pm				